

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2511 of 1982

Appellant :- Tahir Yamin

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- A.B.L.Gaur

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

Sri A.B.L. Guar, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Sri Saurabh Gaur, learned counsel for the appellant and learned A.G.A. for the State.

Let paper book be prepared by way of photocopies.

List in the week commencing 10th August 2020.

Order Date :- 9.7.2020

A. Tripathi