



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2511 of 1982

Tahir Yamin

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	A.B.L.Gaur
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. List has been revised. Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
2. Sri Avinash Kumar Sharma, Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of appellant and states that he shall file Vakalatnama on behalf of appellant in the Registry.
3. List this case on 18.03.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

February 19, 2026
Rmk.